
Krajské kolo SŠ v atletike       Výsledky 
Bratislava 30.máj 2013 

 

Študentky: 
100 m prekážky 

1   Markovičová Romana 960711 ŠG – BA     16,44 

 

W  +2,4 

 

100 m  

1   Móciková Michaela 960517 G. - Pankúchová    12,89 

2   Falátová Katarína  960129 G. - Grőslingova    14,11 

3   Mikóczyová Laura  960821 OA - Nevädzova    15,67 

 

W  +1 ,3 

 

200 m 

1   Móciková Michaela 960517 G. - Pankúchová    26,00 

2   Lipková Natália  970620 G. - F.G. Lorcu    26,20 

3   Košanová Hana  970707 OA - Nevädzova    30,30 

 

W  +2,2 

 

300 m  prekážky    

1   Markovičová Romana 960711 ŠG – BA     51,80 

2   Pančíková Alexandra 970503 G. – Metodova    52,70 

 

400 m  

1   Trenčanská Adriana  960124 ŠG – BA             1:09,58 

2   Krakovská Hana  951125 G. - Grőslingova            1:12,16 

3   Dávidíková Monika 970419 OA - Nevädzova            1:13,68 

4   Dulová Veronika  97xxxx G. – I. Horvátha            1:15,10 

 

800 m  

1   Meľková Aneta  980412 SŠ – Novohradská            3:28,25 

 

1500 m  

1   Kejstová Katarína  950701 G. - Grőslingova            5:48,43 

2   Drábiková Lucia  930730 SŠ – Novohradská            6:02,38 

3   Vozárová Viktória  930830 G. - C.S.Lewis            6:03,18 

4   Csukaová Nora  951003 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec                    6:30,27 

5   Rybárová Diana  951126 SOŠKIŠ – BA             6:56,91 

6   Drobná Dominika  97xxxx G. – I. Horvátha            7:10,42 

7   Krčová Mária  96xxxx G. – I. Horvátha            7:11,38 

 

Diaľka 

1   Lipková Natália  970620 G. - F.G. Lorcu            523 cm 

2   Znášiková Lucia  951215 G. – Skalická             483 cm 

 

 



Vrh guľou 

1   Jankulicová Michaela 961025 ŠG – BA                      12,17 m 

2   Mikóczyová Laura  960821 OA - Nevädzova            7,78 m 

3   Šusteková Tatiana  950613 ŠG – BA     0 

 

 

Hod diskom 

1   Jankulicová Michaela 961025 ŠG – BA                      28,35 m 

2   Šusteková Tatiana  950613 ŠG – BA     0 

 

Hod kladivom 

1   Jankulicová Michaela 961025 ŠG – BA                      38,01 m 

2   Šusteková Tatiana  950613 ŠG – BA     0 

 

 

Študenti: 
 

110m prekážky 

1   Lukačovič Adam  940414 G. – Grősslingova    16,79 

 

100 m 1.rozbeh 

1   Rigler Erik   941004 ŠG - BA     11,17 

2   Jurovatý Richard  950830 SOŠ – Farského    11,41 

3   Lengyel Ondrej  940723 G . – M. Alexie    11,48 

4   Magál Filip  95xxxx G. – I. Horvátha               11,67 

5   Sarkőzi Andrej  960909 HA – Mikovínyho    12,61 

6   Benedikt Jiří  951228 SŠ – Tilgnerova    12,70 

7   Flickinger Jakub  940606 G. – Hronská     12,99 

 

W  +1,9 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh 

1   Bock Pavol   970703 G. – Košická     11,96 

2   Mikič Branislav  970618 ŠG – BA     12,34 

3   Marienka Andrej  960806 G. - Grőslingova               12,46 

4   Stríbrnský Rastislav 951116 SŠ – Novohradská    12,68 

5   Ráczko Filip  950407 G. – A. Einsteina    12,70 

6   Ragala Igor  930327 G. – Hronská     13,26 

7   Granec Tomáš  950806 G. – Skalická     13,89 

 

W  +1,8 

 

100 m  3. rozbeh 

1  Nagy Juraj   951015 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec                     12,45 

2   Livora Martin  960826 SŠ – Tilgnerova    12,89 

3   Šulan Daniel  950303 G. – A. Einsteina    13,03 

4   Štefančík Jakub  951025 G. – Hronská     13,03 

5   Václav Mário Václav 961106 OA – Nevädzova    13,92 

6   Čemez Viktor  970101 SOŠ – Kadnárova    14,02 

7   Duffala Filip  970629 SOŠ – Kadnárova    14,83 



 

W  +2,4 

 

100 m  4. rozbeh 

1   Kiss Oliver  960512 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec                      12,32 

2   Pavlík Jakub 970407 G. – Hronská      12,35 

3   Zima Jakob 950312 G. – A. Einsteina     12,60 

4   Gemeran Tomáš 960926 G. – Grősslingova     13,06 

5   Wiedermann Šimon 960727 SOŠ – Kadnárova     13,55 

6   Žilavý Lukáš 970403 OA – Nevädzova     13,70 

7   Datko Lubomír 960916 SOŠ – Ivánska cesta     15,59 

 

 

W  +1,7 

 

100 m celkové poradie 

1   Rigler Erik   941004 ŠG - BA     11,17 

2   Jurovatý Richard  950830 SOŠ – Farského    11,41 

3   Lengyel Ondrej  940723 G . – M. Alexie    11,48 

4   Magál Filip  95xxxx G. – I. Horvátha               11,67 

5  Bock Pavol   970703 G. – Košická     11,96 

6   Kiss Oliver   960512 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec                 12,32 

7   Mikič Branislav  970618 ŠG – BA     12,34 

8   Pavlík Jakub  970407 G. – Hronská     12,35 

9   Nagy Juraj   951015 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec                     12,45 

10  Marienka Andrej  960806 G. - Grőslingova               12,46 

11  Zima Jakob  950312 G. – A. Einsteina    12,60 

12   Sarkőzi Andrej  960909 HA – Mikovínyho    12,61 

13   Stríbrnský Rastislav 951116 SŠ – Novohradská    12,68 

14   Benedikt Jiří  951228 SŠ – Tilgnerova    12,70 

       Ráczko Filip  950407 G. – A. Einsteina    12,70 

16   Livora Martin  960826 SŠ – Tilgnerova    12,89 

17   Flickinger Jakub  940606 G. – Hronská     12,99 

18   Šulan Daniel  950303 G. – A. Einsteina    13,03 

       Štefančík Jakub  951025 G. – Hronská     13,03 

20   Gemeran Tomáš  960926 G. – Grősslingova    13,06 

21   Ragala Igor  930327 G. – Hronská     13,26 

22   Wiedermann Šimon 960727 SOŠ – Kadnárova    13,55 

23   Žilavý Lukáš  970403 OA – Nevädzova    13,70 

24   Granec Tomáš  950806 G. – Skalická     13,89 

25   Václav Mário Václav 961106 OA – Nevädzova    13,92 

26   Čemez Viktor  970101 SOŠ – Kadnárova    14,02 

27   Duffala Filip  970629 SOŠ – Kadnárova    14,83 

28   Datko Lubomír  960916 SOŠ – Ivánska cesta    15,59 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

200 m  1. rozbeh 

1   Rigler Erik   941004 ŠG - BA     23,48 

2   Mikič Branislav  970618 ŠG – BA     26,58 

3   Benedikt Jiří  951228 SŠ – Tilgnerova    27,28 

4   Šidlík Daniel  95xxxx  G. – I. Horvátha               30,61 

 

W  +2,7 

 

200 m  2.rozbeh 

1   Bock Pavol   970703 G. – Košická     25,06 

2   Pajunk Michal  960427 SOŠ – Kadnárova    26,31 

3   Fabián Jozef  970126 SOŠ – Ivánska cesta    27,16 

4   Tomek Rastislav  960613 SŠ – Tilgnerova    27,82 

 

W  +2,8 

 

200 m  3.rozbeh  
1   Hallon Roman  970224 OA – Nevädzova    28,32 

2   Duffala Filip  970629 SOŠ – Kadnárova    31,04 

 

W  +2,6 

 

 

200 m celkové poradie 

1   Rigler Erik   941004 ŠG - BA     23,48 

2   Bock Pavol   970703 G. – Košická     25,06 

3   Pajunk Michal  960427 SOŠ – Kadnárova    26,31 

4   Mikič Branislav  970618 ŠG – BA     26,58 

5   Fabián Jozef  970126 SOŠ – Ivánska cesta    27,16 

6   Benedikt Jiří  951228 SŠ – Tilgnerova    27,28 

7   Tomek Rastislav  960613 SŠ – Tilgnerova    27,82 

8   Hallon Roman  970224 OA – Nevädzova    28,32 

9   Šidlík Daniel  95xxxx  G. – I. Horvátha               30,61 

10 Duffala Filip  970629 SOŠ – Kadnárova    31,04 

 

 

300m prekážky  

1   Suja Leonard  960612 ŠG – BA     48,80 

 

 

400m  

1   Beňo Ondrej  960611 SŠ – Novohradská    59,54 

2   Kovaľ Maroš  970524 G. – Skalická             1:01,47 

3   Baláž Róbert  95xxxx G. – I. Horvátha               1:01,57 

4   Bodík Samuel  960327 G. – Skalická             1:02,65 

5   Marček Jakub  94xxxx G. – I. Horvátha            1:03,85 

6   Jurčovoč Šimon  970728 SOŠ – Kadnárova            1:06,81 

 

 



800m 

1   Bělák Dag   930210 ŠG – BA            2:25,03 

2   Livora Martin  960826 SŠ – Tilgnerova           2:28,40 

3   Mladý Samuel  961123 G. – Skalická            2:35,49 

4   Cruz Adrian  961130 G. – Skalická            2:35,54 

5   Zribko Jakub  951115  SŠ – Tilgnerova           2:37,33 

6   Kubala Matej  970329 G. - Metodova                       2:40,74 

 

 

1500 m 

1   Varjú Juraj   950712 ŠG – BA            4:45,92 

2   Mižúr Simon  950308 G. – Grősslingova           4:52,49 

3   Šolc Adam   970601 G. – Skalická            4:53,19 

4   Winkler Mark  950920 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec          4:54,63 

5   Vančo Radoslav  940103 G. – Grősslingova           4:59,47 

6   Nagy Viliam  96xxxx G. – I. Horvátha           5:00,29 

7   Ribanský Richard  940907 G. – Hronská            5:06,74 

8   Majerčák Valentín  960114 G. – Hronská            5:09,12 

9   Schneck Matej  950607 G. – A. Einsteina           5:18,38 

 

 

3000m 

 

1   Kebis Samuel                    940824           G. – Grősslingova          10:13,53 

2   Pikna Kristian                   941111 ŠG – BA           10:30,11 

3   Gunár Elvis  960924 SOU – Sološnica          10:45,84 

4   Sprušanský Filip  941125 SŠ – Novohradská          10:48,14 

5   Mrocek Filip  950522 SŠ – Novohradská          10:57,65 

6   Janoška Tomáš  931227 G. – Grősslingova          10:59,73 

7   Zelinka Peter  950926 SŠ – Tilgnerova          11:23:08 

8   Youssit Sami  950111 SOŠ – Farského          11:59,22 

9   Mareček Roman  940103 G. - A. Einsteina          12:06,50 

 

 

Diaľka 

1   Lengyel Ondrej  940723 G. – M. Alexie            610 cm 

2   Moravčík Luboš  950702 G. – Grősslingova            571  

3   Hlávka Filip  961015 G. – Metodova            570 

4   Rigó Pavol   960926 SOU – Sološnica            535 

5   Tkáč Jakub   94xxxx G. – I. Horvátha            526 

6   Pavlík Jakub  970409 G. – Hronská             515 

7   Pajunk Michal  960427 SOŠ – Kadnárova             504 

8   Orság Nikolas  951218 SŠ – Novohradská            477 

9   Navrátil Peter  960210 SŠ – Novohradská            466 

10 Fabián Jozef  970126 SOŠ – Ivánska cesta            458 

11 Václav Mário Václav 961106 OA – Nevädzova            442 

12 Žilavý Lukáš  970403 OA – Nevädzova            416 

 

 

 



Výška 

1   Zeman Ľubomír  950116 ŠG – BA             202 cm 

2   Magál Jakub  960625 G. – Hronská            195 

3   Zeman Tomáš  961214 ŠG – BA            DNF 

 

 

Vrh guľou 

1   Bednárik Denis  950624 ŠG – BA           14,22 m 

2   Szabo Tomáš  970121 ŠG – BA        13,72 

3   Gorta   960910 G. – Grőslingova       12,94 

4   Zvalo Michal  950818 SŠ – Tilgnerova       11,65 

5   Chachalák David  960824 OA – Nevädzova       10,31 

6   Štefančík Jakub  951025 G. – Hronská        10,13 

7   Mazor Samuel  95xxxx G. – A. Einsteina         9,57 

8   Ragala Igor  950327 G. – Hronská          8,96 

9   Nagy Juraj   951015 SŠ – j.maďarský Senec                   7,90 

 

 

Hod oštepom 

1   Szabo Tomáš  970121 ŠG – BA        42,18 m 

2   Vychovalý Martin  960611 ŠG – BA        36,58 

 

 

Hod diskom 

1   Bednárik Denis  950624 ŠG – BA           40,41 m 

2   Vychovalý Martin  960611 ŠG – BA        38,93 

3   Szabo Tomáš  970121 ŠG – BA        37,86 

 

Hod kladivom 

1   Szabo Tomáš  970121 ŠG – BA        42,34 m 

2   Vychovalý Martin  960611 ŠG – BA        40,54 

 

Štafeta 4x100 m 

1   Benedikt, Tomek 

     Žbirko, Livora    SŠ – Tilgnerova                  53,04 

 

 

Štafeta 100-200-300-400 m 

1   Keistová, Vančo 

     Falátová, Lukačovič   G. – Grőslingova        2:38,83 

 

2   Davidíková, Hallon 

     Košanová, Žilavý    OA – Nevädzova        2:43,17 

 

    

 

 

 


